
Academic Calendar 2021-22 
April 2021       
Inter house volleyball Matches {3 April Saturday} 
Class wise English Calligraphy competition {10 April Saturday}    
Baisakhi celebration (Special assembly)[Blue House]{13 April Tuesday} 
Earth Day(Poster making competition ){22 April Thursday} 
Election of student Council (Last week of April){Last week of April}    

May 2021 
Labour Day (Special Assembly){1st May Saturday} 
Class Wise Hindi Calligraphy Competition (8th May Saturday} 
Mother's Day (Special Assembly)[Green House]{ 8th May Saturday} 
Inter house volleyball final match{15th May Saturday} 
Anti Tabacoo Day {31th May Monday} 
Penal Board Competition (31th May Monday} 

July 2021      
Inter House badminton matches (Boys And Girl) {3rd July Saturday} 
World population day (Special Assembly) [Red House]{10th July Saturday}   
Poster making competition on world population Day {10th July Saturday}   
Class wise Punjabi calligraphy competition {17th July Saturday}   
Inter house One act-Play competition {22nd July Thursday}     
Poem Recitation Competition (1st to 5th) {24th July Saturday) 
Table Recitation Competition (1st to 10th) {24th July Saturday} 
Penal Board Competition {31st July Saturday} 
    

August 2021 
UT-I (for classes I to XII) 
Class wise Rakhi making Competition{21 August Saturday} 
Badminton final match{7th August Saturday} 
Janamastami Celebration {30th August Monday}  
Independence Day (Special assembly)[Yellow House]{14th August Saturday} 
Flag Making Competition {14th August Saturday} 
Inter house Hindi speech Competition {21th August Saturday} 
National Sports Day Celebration{25th August Wednesday} 
Penal Board Competition{28th August Saturday} 

September 2021  
1st  Terminal Examination for Classes I to VIII    
Teacher's day celebration (Special Assembly)[Blue House]{4th Sep. Saturday}    
Inter house skating & Gymnastic matches{11th Sep. Saturday}    
Hindi Diwas Celebration [Special Assembly]{14th Sep. Tuesday}     

Sh.Bhagat Singh Ji birthday (Red House)[Special Assembly] {28th Sep. Tuesday}  

October 2021 
Inter house skating & Gymnastic final matches{9th Oct. Saturday} 
International day for girl child(Blue House)[Special Assembly]{9th Oct. Saturday} 

Inter house Tug-of-war (For Girls)(16th Oct. Saturday} 
Inter house Kho-Kho(For Girls)(23th Oct. Saturday} 
 
 
 

 



November 2021   
Diya decoration Completion (1st to 3rd),Pot Making Completion(4th to 5th ) {12th Nov. Friday} 
Rangoli making Completion(6th To 10th)      {12th Nov. Friday}  
Diwali Celebration (Green House)[Special Assembly]{ 12th Nov. Friday}    
Children day celebration (Red House)[Special Assembly] {12th Nov. Friday} 
    

Dec 2021 
UT-II (for classes I to VIII) 
Science fare [S.st, English, Math, Hindi, Pbi.,& Art exhibition] 
World AIDS Day (Yellow House)[Special Assembly]{1 Dec. Wednesday} 
Pre Board-1(For Classes IX to XII) 
Cap Making Competition [1st to 2nd], Star making competition[3rd to 4th ],Santa Clause making 
for class 7th , Snowman Completion for class 8th {24th Dec. Friday} 
Christmas day celebration / Winter Camp (Blue House)[Special Assembly]{24th Dec. Friday} 

Jan 2022         
Chairman's Sir birthday celebration {12th  January Wednesday} 
Lohri Celebration (Green House)[Special Assembly){13th Jan Thursday} 
Inter House Bhagra  competition {13th Jan Thursday }    
 Managing Director birthday celebration { 22nd January Saturday} 
Republic day celebration(Red House)[Special Assembly]{25th Jan. Tuesday} 

February 2022 
Basant panchmi(Yellow House)[Special Assembly]{16th Feb. Wednesday}  
Kite making competition {16th Feb. Wednesday}  
Grand Parents day {21th Feb. Monday}  
Pre-Board-II (For classes IX to XII) 
Group photograph of class X & XII 
Fare well party for class X & XII 
 
 

March 2022 
Annual Examination for Classes  I to IX & XI 
Result & New Session begins 


